
Task Name Duration Start Finish

Board Approval for Project 1 day Thu 3/24/11 Thu 3/24/11

Site & Structural Design Development 10 days Fri 3/25/11 Thu 4/7/11

Write RFP for Modular Building 5 days Fri 3/25/11 Thu 3/31/11

TDPUD Electrical Design 20 days Fri 3/25/11 Thu 4/21/11

RFP Response Process 15 days Fri 4/1/11 Thu 4/21/11

Submit for Special Use Permit 5 days Fri 4/8/11 Thu 4/14/11

Special Use Permit Review Process 65 days Fri 4/15/11 Thu 7/14/11

Modular Selection Process 10 days Fri 4/22/11 Thu 5/5/11

Modular Building Engineering & Drawings 15 days Fri 7/15/11 Thu 8/4/11

Civil & Structural Construction Documents 15 days Fri 7/15/11 Thu 8/4/11

Building Permit Application 1 day Fri 8/5/11 Fri 8/5/11

Sitework Informal Bid Process 15 days Mon 8/8/11 Fri 8/26/11

Building Permit Review Process 25 days Mon 8/8/11 Fri 9/9/11

Site Contract Paperwork 10 days Mon 8/29/11 Fri 9/9/11

Modular Building Offsite Construction 25 days Mon 9/12/11 Fri 10/14/11

Site Construction 30 days Mon 9/12/11 Fri 10/21/11

Modular Building Placement & Hookup 5 days Mon 10/24/11 Fri 10/28/11

Modular Building Inspection and Certificate of Occupancy 5 days Mon 10/31/11 Fri 11/4/11
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Project: Medivac Crew Facilities
Date: Thu 3/17/11


